1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
ETD/ETA/ETS SERIES
TRI-STATE TYPE
ETD ETA ETS
■ FEATURES
� With three state (1, open, 0) setting function, especially suitable for encoding/decoding

For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETS   1    08   LT   XX   Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
H: Halogen Free series
Blank: Standard
XX: Special Product Number
Actuator, sealing and rows spacing options:
L  : Low Profile Actuator (For ETA/ETS only)
E  : Extended Actuator
LT  : Top Tape Sealed and Low Profile Actuator
EC : Extended Actuator Tape & Reel Package,
                                product without Top Tape Sealed
LD : Tape & Reel Package, product with Top Tape Sealed
Number of Positions: As Dimensions and Circuitry
Contact Form: SPST
Series Name:
ETD: Bottom Sealed Type
ETA: Automatic Inserting Type
ETS: Surface Mounting Type
■ CONSTRUCTION
ETD ETA ETS
■ OPTIONS
1.Tape Sealed